Horovicka kosatka

Prihlasky - SIPI

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D
BERANOVA Dominika 2017 4)100 Z 01:52,33 A
12) 25 M 00:27,01 A
14)50 Z 00:49,31 A
18) 50 VZ 00:46,96 A
BEZELOVA Tereza 2015 6)50 P - A
8) 100 VZ - A
10) 50 M - A
14)50 Z - A
18) 50 VZ - A
21) 100 PZ - A
BULANTOVA Johana 2019 14)50 Z - A
18) 50 VZ - A
BULANTOVA Luisa 2016 4)100 Z 02:29,70 A
6) 50 P 01:20,29 A
14)50 Z 01:09,94 A
18) 50 VZ 01:01,46 A
DAVIDKOVA Andéla 2017 6) 50 P - A
8) 100 VZ - A
14)50 Z 00:58,94 A
18) 50 VZ 01:00,90 A
HERMOVA Blanka 2016 6) 50 P 01:01,43 A
8) 100 VZ 02:03,29 A
18) 50 VZ 00:48,81 A
21) 100 PZ - A
KEILOVA Zuzana 2018 14)50 Z 01:19,59 A
18) 50 VZ - A
KRAFTOVA Zuzana 2016 4)1002Z 02:06,60 A
8) 100 VZ 02:08,79 A
14)50 Z 00:54,07 A
18) 50 VZ 00:56,40 A
OTTOVA Ella 2016 4)100 Z 02:03,99 A
8) 100 VZ 02:03,50 A
14)50 Z 00:53,22 A
18) 50 VZ 00:53,97 A
PETRACHOVA Kristyna 2016 6) 50 P 01:01,00 A
10) 50 M 01:03,71 A
16) 100 P 02:20,23 A
18) 50 VZ 00:46,75 A
PETRAKOVA Inés 2017 4)100 Z 01:46,25 A
8) 100 VZ 01:41,55 A
14)50 Z 00:46,19 A
18) 50 VZ 00:43,39 A
SILHOVA Aneta 2015 6) 50 P 01:10,89 A
8) 100 VZ - A
14)50 Z 00:59,23 A
18) 50 VZ 01:08,02 A

2025-09-20 14:18:38

Swim Meet Manager v4.1.18 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

Licence: V. Kohout



SINDELKOVA Hana

SMOLKOVA Adriana

SOSNOVSKA Anna

SYKOROVA Marie

TISEROVA Sofie

TOMKOVA Tereza

VOLENOVA Markéta

VOLIN Isabella

ZELINKOVA Olivie

BRZAK Tobias

GABRIEL Daniel

KARASEK Ondfej

LUNAK Stépan

Horovicka kosatka

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2018

4) 100 Z
8) 100 VZ
14)50 Z
18) 50 VZ

6) 50 P

8) 100 VZ
14)50 Z
18) 50 VZ

6) 50 P

8) 100 VZ
14) 50 Z
18) 50 VZ

4)100Z
8) 100 VZ
14)50 Z
18) 50 VZ

6) 50 P

10) 50 M
18) 50 VZ
21) 100 PZ

4)100Z
8) 100 VZ
14)50 Z
18) 50 VZ

4) 100 Z
8) 100 VZ
14)50 Z
18) 50 VZ

4)100Z
8) 100 VZ
14)50 Z
18) 50 VZ

6) 50 P

8) 100 VZ
16) 100 P
18) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z
7) 100 VZ
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

5) 50 P

7) 100 VZ
17) 100 P
19) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z
7) 100 VZ
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

02:03,15
02:11,90
00:54,54
00:57,78

01:07,95
02:03,46
00:57,39
00:50,93

01:58,22
01:49,47
00:53,62
00:49,29

00:57,61
00:47,17
00:41,76
02:16,03

01:51,69
02:02,74
00:48,84
00:43,37

02:34,67
01:12,16
01:13,54

02:11,70
02:26,68
00:55,44
01:01,73

00:57,10
02:01,34
02:08,60
00:50,94

02:29,58
02:26,72
00:56,53
00:53,69

00:52,75
01:50,79
02:07,40
00:46,11

01:56,06
02:00,59
00:52,20
00:45,82
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MARKUS Davyd

PILIK Matgj

PIVONKA Oliver

RASKA Karel

RJABOJ David

RUSSO Kostiantyn

STECKO Mychajlo

SVARC Filip

SVARC Jan

SZEKRIAN Dominik

TYML Matgj

VANEK Patrik

VANEK Petr

Horovicka kosatka

2015

2015

2018

2016

2016

2017

2015

2018

2019

2015

2016

2019

2015

5) 50 P

7) 100 VZ
17) 100 P
19) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z

7) 100 VZ
9) 50 M
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ
22) 100 PZ

15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z
7) 100 VZ
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z
7) 100 VZ
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z
11) 25 M
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z

7) 100 VZ
9)50 M
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ
22) 100 PZ

15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

3) 100 Z
7) 100 VZ
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

5) 50 P

7) 100 VZ
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ

5) 50 P

7) 100 VZ
9)50 M
15) 50 Z
19) 50 VZ
22) 100 PZ

01:55,71
01:59,43
01:15,32
00:52,59
00:47,55

01:21,22
01:25,17

01:59,92
02:06,75
00:54,81
00:58,02

01:55,46
01:49,00
00:48,98
00:43,98

00:30,60
00:53,96
00:51,73

00:51,50
00:55,51
02:07,16

01:16,29
01:22,67

01:56,02
00:57,19
00:50,76

00:58,99
01:04,69

01:11,12
01:18,76
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VLK Viktor

Horovicka kosatka

2016 5) 50 P
7) 100 VZ
19) 50 VZ
22) 100 PZ

00:51,69
01:31,45
00:38,62
02:01,02
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